i .

Y
g HIaW
T3 W]

g Al -\l 5““' \l lEl;lilSililE"'.\l’
JEIYATAT |G | &2 ATaH 1111

T GRERHTNUIY

GEEH aNEH Haw| aw "ae 11211

e - HUS THel—ahel (TS HA,
THife—ehile Yotela ThETH,

& Tt | g T,
TEAAUTNUT THIH ATROH,
frgaeranfeoft wraw) o= A 1311
g foren gfe o, gfir 2f gf =,

T f2 wom: ¥R, agd qfe | wife,
722 g ui wfh, dmrg fem nfe afR-af=y
= WA 11411

M T g gersEvention,
HAAT HAASATIRINU,
aroft fermeTte, T @,
I HHATH, STHAH STIAH,

.

gmwgmimlaémﬁsn

JAHAT A Grerar qfvam,
erufte sTeuf HTAR| 3 AT 11611 o

Historical Years of

January

MON TUE WED

. February
THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 1 31 1
5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 38 2 3 4 5 6 7 38
14 15 16 17 18 9 1M1 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28

FRI

THU

16
23
30

FRI

10
17
24

3ritcl
SAT SUN

4 5
1M1 12
18 19
25 26

MON TUE WED

4 5 6
1M1 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

THU

14
21
28

FRI

15
22
29

03

SAT SUN

2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 31

June

MON TUE WED
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30

THU

11
18
25

FRI

12
19
26

SAT SUN

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

WED

1
6 7 8
13 14 15

MON TUE

THU

16

FRI

3
10
17

Jeare

SAT SUN

4 3
1M1 12
18 19

August
MON TUE WED
31

3 4 5
10 11 12

THU

13

FRI

14

3DTEd
SAT SUN

1 2
8 9
15 16

September
MON TUE WED

1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16

THU

10
17

FRI

11
18

Riamae
SAT SUN

5 6
12 13
19 20

21
28

22 23
29 30

21 22 23
28 29 30

17 18 19 24 25 26 27

24 25 26

. November o L 1 . December
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

30 1 1 2 3 4
7 8 7 8 9 10 1
14 15 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 28 29 30 31

ufaafera Sraw1RT / Restricted Holidays

20
27

20 21 22
27 28 29

- October
MON TUE WED

23
30

24
31

25 26

| Teis L5 1

SAT SUN

5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

Jdgex

THU FRI SAT SUN

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27

HTdsif4e 31a1= | General Holidays

26 Jan. Mon wora=7 faaw / Republic Day 28 Aug. Fri &1 941 | Raksha Bandhan 01 Jan. Thu 99 a4 faaw / New Year's Day 21 Mar. Sat gg-3a-fsar / 1d-ul-Fitr 18 Oct. Sun g (JuHt) / Dussehra (Saptami)
19 Feb. Thu oufy Rrarsht wgRTsT st 14 Sep. Mon  orer et/ Ganesh Chaturthi 03 Jan. Sat mm reft amﬁquazaratAli'j ﬁirthtqay 26 Mar. Thu  sft 7 =@+t / Shree Ram Navmi 19 Oct. Mon  g=reRT (HET3MSEH) / _
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti it faftars gt et/ Kranti 05 Apr. Sun $wex w2 | Easter Sunday Dussehra (Mahashtami)
’ _ _ 02 Oct. Fri e el S Jyoti Savitribai Phule Jayanti 26 Oct. Mon PSP P~
03 Mar. Tue gieft (gferaaeT) / Holi (Dhulivandan) Mahatma Gandhi's Birthda 14 Jan. Wed w2 w1y / Makar Sankranti 14 Apr. Tue 3=t / Vaisakhi / fazg/ Vishu Maharishi Valmiki's Birthd
: : . J e g/ Magha Bihu / e / Pongal Furdt (arfirer 7 af Rarw) / anarishi Tarmik s Frhday
31 Mar. Tue ®@HdR sradt / Mahavir Jayanti 20 Oct. Tue  @wrewr (Riomraurdt / warrash) 3 oy Meshadi (Tamil New Year Day) 29 Oct. Thu FRPT Tgdt (FRar-9Y) |
.. : . an. rri dfiaweft / qwa g . : : i (Karwa Chouth
03 Apr. Fri s a2/ Good Friday Dussehra (Vijayadashmi / Mahanavmi) Sri Panchami / Basant Panchami 15 Apr. Wed  dwmerst (smrer) / Vaisakhadi (Bengal) Karaka Chaturthi ( )
. STFeb S / g fig (3mam) | Bahag Bihu (Assam) 08 Nov. Sun TP agaxt / agdt g
01 May Fri gt gfofar / Budha Purnima 06 Nov. Fri  erraww / Dhanteras eb. Sun v ¥ e I|'3 ' Naraka Chaturdasi / Laxmi Pujan
Vaharashira D Guru Ravi Das' Birthday 09 May Sat TR STy TR Sfe | - :
wgrrg faaw | Maharashtra Day 24 Nov. Tue 7% i@ w=afa=T / Guru Nanak's Birthday | 12 Feb. Thu <t qarig aveadht sradt / Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 09 Nov. Mon gort / Govardhan Puja
-3~ T Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 16 July Th o | Rath Yat 10 Nov. Tue fRarelt (Sraraett) /ursar/seftufauar
|d-ul-Zuha (Bakri 1d) 15 Feb. Sun wgTRawTa / Maha Shivratri 26 Aug. Wed Yor / fores aitom foa / $a-4-F p pratip
26 Jun. Fri  gg&a | Muharram * 3. STATATEY (ASHY STl - 14 I - HIEAR 02 Mar.Mon  giferr @& / Holika Dahan Onam or Thiru Onam Day / Id-A-Milad " Nov. Wed < 357 / Bhai Duj
15 Aua. S ) | Indeoend 5 % TDN GRT HHT SAHT A Het it U 2| 19 Mar. Thu 37 arens/T$ ursar/Sst /At 95 04 Sep. Fri StATSedt (wmef)/Janmashtami (Smarta) 15 Nov. Sun  ufdEr wsdt a1 YEwsst (Tayem) /
5 Aug. Sat  wFar faww | Independence Day *Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti - 14 Apr. Tuesday Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/ 05 Seo. Sat N | Gooal Kala Pratihar Shashthi or
ureelt Faad faw / Parsi New Year's Day / Likely to be declared a closed holiday by the Central Cheti Chand P P Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja)
Fars / Navroze Government. 20 Mar. Fri srTa-sa-faer / Jamat-Ul-Vida 25 Sep. Fri 3rid agd=ft / Anant Chaturdasi 24 Dec. Thu  f¥@ww 39 / Christmas Eve

X (@ Central_Railway

| f] » centralrailwayindia

www.cr.indianrailways.gov.in




